Patch Panels
40 Dale St.  West Babylon, NY  11704
Ph: 631-753-9550   Fx: 631-753-9560
Product Bulletin No.: PPF-101A
Specifications - Standard Patch Panel
1.  Enclosure(s) shall be min. 16 Ga. steel, powder-coated black.
2. Wiring devices shall be UL Listed Grounding type.

Product Bulletin No.: WCF-301
WCF301-2
Ordering Information
Example: 25’, 20A., 125V.,  Extension                                              Catalog No.:  20EXTGP-25
20  EXT   GP  -  25
Ampacity of assembly
Type of assembly
             EXT = Extension cable
Type of Wiring device
             GP = 125V. Stage Pin
              GH = 240V. Stage Pin ( 60 or 100A. only )
Length
NEMA Locking
Extension Cables
40 Dale St.  West Babylon, NY  11704
Ph: 631-753-9550   Fx: 631-753-9560
Product Bulletin No.: WCF-501
WCF501-1
 Catalog Number        Ampacity        Voltage     Length      Cable
20EXTGL-5                     20                 125              5’          12/3SO
20EXTGL-10                   20                 125             10’         12/3SO
20EXTGL-25                   20                 125             25’         12/3SO
20EXTGL-50                   20                 125             50’         12/3SO
20EXTGL-75                   20                 125             75’         12/3SO
20EXTGL-100                 20                 125            100’        12/3SO
20EXTGL14-5                 20              125/250          5’          12/3SO
20EXTGL14-10               20              125/250         10’         12/3SO
20EXTGL14-25               20              125/250         25’         12/3SO
20EXTGL14-50               20              125/250         50’         12/3SO
20EXTGL14-75               20              125/250         75’         12/3SO
20EXTGL14-100             20              125/250        100’        12/3SO
20EXTGL21-5                 20              120/208          5’          12/5SO
20EXTGL21-10               20              120/208         10’         12/5SO
20EXTGL21-25               20              120/208         25’         12/5SO
20EXTGL21-50               20              120/208         50’         12/5SO
20EXTGL21-75               20              120/208         75’         12/5SO
20EXTGL21-100             20              120/208        100’        12/5SO
30EXTGL14-5                 30              125/250          5’          10/3SO
30EXTGL14-10               30              125/250         10’         10/3SO
30EXTGL14-25               30              125/250         25’         10/3SO
30EXTGL14-50               30              125/250         50’         10/3SO

Product Bulletin No.: WCF-501
WCF501-2
Ordering Information
Example: 25’, 20A., 125V.,  Extension                                               Catalog No.:  20EXTGL-25
20  EXT   GL  -  25
Ampacity of assembly
Type of assembly
             EXT = Extension cable
Type of Wiring device
             GL = 125V., NEMA L5
              GL14 = 125/250V., NEMA L14
              GL21 = 120/208V., NEMA L21
Length
Custom Extension Cables
Union Connector can build cable sets with a variety of options:
• Custom lengths
• Velcro cableties
• Special marking on cable
• Colored strain reliefs
• For more information or a price quotation, contact Union Connector at 631-753-9550
NEMA U-Ground
Extension Cables
40 Dale St.  West Babylon, NY  11704
Ph: 631-753-9550   Fx: 631-753-9560
Product Bulletin No.: WCF-401
WCF401-1
 Catalog Number        Ampacity        Voltage     Length      Cable
15EXTUG-5                     15                 125              5’          12/3SO
15EXTUG-10                   15                 125             10’         12/3SO
15EXTUG-25                   15                 125             25’         12/3SO
15EXTUG-50                   15                 125             50’         12/3SO
15EXTUG-75                   15                 125             75’         12/3SO
15EXTUG-100                 15                 125            100’        12/3SO
20EXTUG-5                     20                 125              5’          12/3SO
20EXTUG-10                   20                 125             10’         12/3SO
20EXTUG-25                   20                 125             25’         12/3SO
20EXTUG-50                   20                 125             50’         12/3SO
20EXTUG-75                   20                 125             75’         12/3SO
20EXTUG-100                 20                 125            100’        12/3SO
15A. and 20A. Extensions
• 12/3 SO Type Hard-usage Cable
• Edison “U-Ground” conectors
• Standard Lengths - 5’ - 100’
• 15A. and 20A.
Ordering Information
Example: 25’, 20A., 125V.,  Extension                                              Catalog No.:  20EXTUG-25
20  EXT   UG  -  25
Ampacity of assembly
Type of assembly
             EXT = Extension cable
Type of Wiring device
             UG = 125V. Edison (U-Ground)
Length
Custom Extension Cables
Union Connector can build cable sets with a variety of options:
• Custom lengths
• Velcro cableties
• Special Marking on cables
• For more information or a price quotation, contact Union Connector at 631-753-9550
15A.
20A.
19-Pin
Cable Assemblies
40 Dale St.  West Babylon, NY  11704
Ph: 631-753-9550   Fx: 631-753-9560
Product Bulletin No.: WCF-701
WCF701-1
 Catalog Number        Circuits                     Length
20EXTMP-25                   6                             25’
20EXTMP-50                   6                             50’
20EXTMP-75                   6                             75’
20EXTMP-100                 6                           100’
Extensions
• Standard 19-Pin connectors
• Soldered connections
• Flexible 12/14 Pro-flex cable
   Catalog Number               Type                 Male              Female
20EXTMP16-GP               Break-out           19-Pin             Stage Pin
20EXTMP16-GL                Break-out           19-Pin             L5-20
20EXTMP16-UG               Break-out           19-Pin             U-Ground
20EXTMP16-GPM            Break-in             Stage Pin        19-Pin
20EXTMP16-GLM             Break-in             L5-20              19-Pin
20EXTMP16-UGM            Break-in             U-Ground       19-Pin
Break-ins / Break-outs
• Standard 19-Pin connectors
• Soldered connections
• (6) 36” 12/3SJ cable tails